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DEPARTMENT OF MEDICAL ASSISTANCE SERVICES  
DENTAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE PARTICIPANTS 

 
Carl O. Atkins, Jr., D.D.S. 
 

2560 Gaskins Road 
Richmond, Virginia  23238 
Phone – 741-2226  Fax – 741-6751 
Email: Carl.atkins@verizon.net 

Chuck Duvall 
 

Lindl Corporation 
P. O. Box 170 
Richmond, Virginia  23218 
Phone – 644-7884  Fax – 644-7886 
Email: cduvall@lindlcorp.com 

Cynthia Southern, D.D.S. 
 

62 E. Main Street 
Pulaski, VA  24301 
Phone:  540-980-5129 
Email: docsouthern@yahoo.com  

Frank Farrington, D.D.S. 
 

4000 Poplar Grove Road 
Midlothian, Virginia  23112 
Phone – 744-1656  Fax – 744-0503 
Email: fhfarrin@verizon.net 

David B. Hamer, D.D.S. 
 

2202 N. Berkshire Rd,  Suite 101 
Charlottesville, VA  22901 
Phone -434-296-0188 
Email:  Hamersmiles4u@cvillebraces.com  

Girish Banaji, D.D.S. 
 

8505 Arlington Blvd. 
Suite 370 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
Phone – 703-849-1300  Fax – 741-6751 
Email: drb@banajidds.com 

Roger A. Palmer, DDS 
 

307 Dogwood Lane 
Ste D 
Emporia, Va 23847 
434-634-5157, 634-5158 Fax 
rapalmer@telpage.net 

John H. Unkel, D.D.S Bon Secours Pediatric Dentistry Assoc 
6900 Forest Ave Suite 110 
Richmond VA 23230 
Email: john_unkel@bshsi.org 
 

Neal Graham 
 

Chief Executive Officer 
Virginia Community Healthcare Association 
3831 Westerre Parkway 
Henrico, VA 23233 
Phone: 804-237-7677 ext. 1241 
FAX: 804-237-7685 
email: ngraham@vacommunityhealth.org 
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Sarah Bedard Holland 
 

Sarah Bedard Holland 
Executive Director 
Virginia Oral Health Coalition 
4200 Innslake Drive,Suite 103 
Glen Allen, VA 23060 
Direct Phone: 804-269-8721 
Main Line: 804-269-8720 
Email: sholland@vaoralhealth.org 

Randy Adams, D.D.S. 
 

300 W. Broad Street 
Richmond, VA  23220 
Phone – 780-2888  Fax – 643-1916 
Email: randyadamspedo@hotmail.com   

Tegwyn H. Brickhouse, D.D.S 
 

Dept. of Pediatric Dentistry 
VCU School of Dentistry 
Wood Memorial Bldg, Room 317 
521 N. 11th St. 
P.O. Box 980566 
Richmond, VA  23298-0566 
Phone – 827-2699  Fax – 827-0163 
Email:  thbrickhouse@vcu.edu  

Terry D. Dickinson, D.D.S. 
 

Executive Director 
Virginia Dental Association 
3460 Mayland Drive, Ste 110 
Henrico, VA 23233  
Phone – 804-523-2191 
Email: dickinson@vadental.org 

Terry Hake, D.D.S. 
 

Endodontist 
1761 Jamestown Road 
Williamsburg, VA  23185 
Phone – 757-229-4115 
thhake@verizon.net 
 

John Ashby, D.D.S., MS 
 

4356-4 Bonney Road, Suite 101 
Virginia Beach, Virginia  23452 
Phone – 757-340-7000 
Fax – 757-498-6498 
Email:  beachsooner@gmail.com 

 
Paul O. Walker DDS. MS 

 
4115 Reiland Lane 
Shoreview, MN  55126 
Phone: 651-485-7700 
Email: powalker@koolsmilespc.com 
 

Barry Griffin, D.D.S. 
 

5500Monument Avenue 
Suite N 
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Richmond , VA  23226 
Phone: 804-288-7211  
Email: barryigriffin@aol.com  
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